
P
ar

a 
ve

rif
ic

ar
 a

 a
ut

en
tic

id
ad

e,
 a

ce
ss

e 
ht

tp
s:

//r
eg

is
tr

ad
or

es
.o

nr
.o

rg
.b

r/
va

lid
ac

ao
.a

sp
x 

e 
di

gi
te

 o
 h

as
h 

46
a4

5b
3f

-a
d1

6-
43

29
-b

e5
0-

09
c6

2f
1e

33
79

E
sse docum

ento foi assinado digitalm
ente por LU

IZ
 A

LB
E

R
T

O
 D

E
 S

O
U

Z
A

 C
O

U
T

IN
H

O
 - 12/06/2024 15:55

https://registradores.onr.org.br/validacao.aspx?HashQRC=46a45b3f-ad16-4329-be50-09c62f1e3379


P
ar

a 
ve

rif
ic

ar
 a

 a
ut

en
tic

id
ad

e,
 a

ce
ss

e 
ht

tp
s:

//r
eg

is
tr

ad
or

es
.o

nr
.o

rg
.b

r/
va

lid
ac

ao
.a

sp
x 

e 
di

gi
te

 o
 h

as
h 

46
a4

5b
3f

-a
d1

6-
43

29
-b

e5
0-

09
c6

2f
1e

33
79

E
sse docum

ento foi assinado digitalm
ente por LU

IZ
 A

LB
E

R
T

O
 D

E
 S

O
U

Z
A

 C
O

U
T

IN
H

O
 - 12/06/2024 15:55

https://registradores.onr.org.br/validacao.aspx?HashQRC=46a45b3f-ad16-4329-be50-09c62f1e3379


P
ar

a 
ve

rif
ic

ar
 a

 a
ut

en
tic

id
ad

e,
 a

ce
ss

e 
ht

tp
s:

//r
eg

is
tr

ad
or

es
.o

nr
.o

rg
.b

r/
va

lid
ac

ao
.a

sp
x 

e 
di

gi
te

 o
 h

as
h 

46
a4

5b
3f

-a
d1

6-
43

29
-b

e5
0-

09
c6

2f
1e

33
79

E
sse docum

ento foi assinado digitalm
ente por LU

IZ
 A

LB
E

R
T

O
 D

E
 S

O
U

Z
A

 C
O

U
T

IN
H

O
 - 12/06/2024 15:55

https://registradores.onr.org.br/validacao.aspx?HashQRC=46a45b3f-ad16-4329-be50-09c62f1e3379


P
ar

a 
ve

rif
ic

ar
 a

 a
ut

en
tic

id
ad

e,
 a

ce
ss

e 
ht

tp
s:

//r
eg

is
tr

ad
or

es
.o

nr
.o

rg
.b

r/
va

lid
ac

ao
.a

sp
x 

e 
di

gi
te

 o
 h

as
h 

46
a4

5b
3f

-a
d1

6-
43

29
-b

e5
0-

09
c6

2f
1e

33
79

E
sse docum

ento foi assinado digitalm
ente por LU

IZ
 A

LB
E

R
T

O
 D

E
 S

O
U

Z
A

 C
O

U
T

IN
H

O
 - 12/06/2024 15:55

https://registradores.onr.org.br/validacao.aspx?HashQRC=46a45b3f-ad16-4329-be50-09c62f1e3379


P
ar

a 
ve

rif
ic

ar
 a

 a
ut

en
tic

id
ad

e,
 a

ce
ss

e 
ht

tp
s:

//r
eg

is
tr

ad
or

es
.o

nr
.o

rg
.b

r/
va

lid
ac

ao
.a

sp
x 

e 
di

gi
te

 o
 h

as
h 

46
a4

5b
3f

-a
d1

6-
43

29
-b

e5
0-

09
c6

2f
1e

33
79

E
sse docum

ento foi assinado digitalm
ente por LU

IZ
 A

LB
E

R
T

O
 D

E
 S

O
U

Z
A

 C
O

U
T

IN
H

O
 - 12/06/2024 15:55

https://registradores.onr.org.br/validacao.aspx?HashQRC=46a45b3f-ad16-4329-be50-09c62f1e3379


P
ar

a 
ve

rif
ic

ar
 a

 a
ut

en
tic

id
ad

e,
 a

ce
ss

e 
ht

tp
s:

//r
eg

is
tr

ad
or

es
.o

nr
.o

rg
.b

r/
va

lid
ac

ao
.a

sp
x 

e 
di

gi
te

 o
 h

as
h 

46
a4

5b
3f

-a
d1

6-
43

29
-b

e5
0-

09
c6

2f
1e

33
79

E
sse docum

ento foi assinado digitalm
ente por LU

IZ
 A

LB
E

R
T

O
 D

E
 S

O
U

Z
A

 C
O

U
T

IN
H

O
 - 12/06/2024 15:55

https://registradores.onr.org.br/validacao.aspx?HashQRC=46a45b3f-ad16-4329-be50-09c62f1e3379


P
ar

a 
ve

rif
ic

ar
 a

 a
ut

en
tic

id
ad

e,
 a

ce
ss

e 
ht

tp
s:

//r
eg

is
tr

ad
or

es
.o

nr
.o

rg
.b

r/
va

lid
ac

ao
.a

sp
x 

e 
di

gi
te

 o
 h

as
h 

46
a4

5b
3f

-a
d1

6-
43

29
-b

e5
0-

09
c6

2f
1e

33
79

E
sse docum

ento foi assinado digitalm
ente por LU

IZ
 A

LB
E

R
T

O
 D

E
 S

O
U

Z
A

 C
O

U
T

IN
H

O
 - 12/06/2024 15:55

https://registradores.onr.org.br/validacao.aspx?HashQRC=46a45b3f-ad16-4329-be50-09c62f1e3379


P
ar

a 
ve

rif
ic

ar
 a

 a
ut

en
tic

id
ad

e,
 a

ce
ss

e 
ht

tp
s:

//r
eg

is
tr

ad
or

es
.o

nr
.o

rg
.b

r/
va

lid
ac

ao
.a

sp
x 

e 
di

gi
te

 o
 h

as
h 

46
a4

5b
3f

-a
d1

6-
43

29
-b

e5
0-

09
c6

2f
1e

33
79

E
sse docum

ento foi assinado digitalm
ente por LU

IZ
 A

LB
E

R
T

O
 D

E
 S

O
U

Z
A

 C
O

U
T

IN
H

O
 - 12/06/2024 15:55

https://registradores.onr.org.br/validacao.aspx?HashQRC=46a45b3f-ad16-4329-be50-09c62f1e3379

		2024-06-12T15:55:49-0300




